23
 الباب الثالث
 تصميم شبكة
 الألياف الضوئية
 الفصل الثاني
تصميم شبكة الألياف الضوئية
 للمنازلللمباني و
Design Guidlines Of Fiber Optic Cables

 OPTOKON  Co., Ltd., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
2
Dimensions in mm Dimensions including packing in
mm
Code
Load
rating in
kg
Height
(U)
Height Width Depth Useful
depth Height Width Depth
Gross weight
in kg
ROF-15-60/60 300 15  778  600  600  590  960  640  640  50
ROF-18-60/60 300 18  911  600  800  590  1090  640  640  54
ROF-21-60/60 300 21  1045  600  600  590  1230  640  640  59
ROF-24-60/60 300 24  1178  600  600  590  1360  640  640  64
ROF-27-60/60 300 27  1311  600  600  590  1500  640  640  69
ROF-33-60/60 300 33  1578  600  600  590  1760  640  640  78
ROF-36-60/60 400 36  1711  600  600  590  1890  640  640  83
ROF-42-60/60 500 42  1978  600  600  590  2160  640  640  93
ROF-45-60/60 500 45  2111  600  600  590  2290  640  640  98
ROF-48-60/60 500 48  2245  600  600  590  2430  640  640  103
ROF-15-60/80 300 15  778  600  800  790  960  640  840  59
ROF-18-60/80 300 18  911  600  800  790  1090  640  840  64
ROF-21-60/80 300 21  1045  600  800  790  1230  640  840  69
ROF-24-60/80 300 24  1178  600  800  790  1360  640  840  74
ROF-27-60/80 300 27  1311  600  800  790  1500  640  840  80
ROF-33-60/80 300 33  1578  600  800  790  1760  640  840  91
ROF-36-60/80 400 36  1711  600  800  790  1890  640  840  98
ROF-42-60/80 500 42  1978  600  800  790  2160  640  840  107
ROF-45-60/80 500 45  2111  600  800  790  2290  640  840  114
ROF-48-60/80 500 48  2245  600  800  790  2430  640  840  118
ROF-15-60/100 300 15  778  600  1000  990  960  640  1040  72
ROF-18-60/100 300 18  911  600  1000  990  1090  640  1040  79
ROF-21-60/100 300 21  1045  600  1000  990  1230  640  1040  86
ROF-24-60/100 300 24  1178  600  1000  990  1360  640  1040  95
ROF-27-60/100 300 27  1311  600  1000  990  1500  640  1040  104
ROF-33-60/100 300 33  1578  600  1000  990  1760  640  1040  114
ROF-36-60/100 400 36  1711  600  1000  990  1890  640  1040  117
ROF-42-60/100 500 42  1978  600  1000  990  2160  640  1040  130
ROF-45-60/100 500 45  2111  600  1000  990  2290  640  1040  137
ROF-48-60/100 500 48  2245  600  1000  990  2430  640  1040  143
ROF-42-60/120 1000 42  1978  600  1200  1190  2160  640  1240  144
ROF-15-80/60 300 15  778  800  600  990  960  840  640  65
ROF-18-80/60 300 18  911  800  600  590  1090  840  640  70
ROF-21-80/60 300 21  1045  800  600  590  1230  840  640  75
ROF-24-80/60 300 24  1178  800  600  590  1360  840  640  80
ROF-27-80/60 300 27  1311  800  600  590  1500  840  640  86
ROF-33-80/60 300 33  1578  800  600  590  1760  840  640  98
ROF-36-80/60 400 36  1711  800  600  590  1890  840  640  107
ROF-42-80/60 500 42  1978  800  600  590  2160  840  640  115
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON Co., Ltd. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
CMS_06-06_EN
14/12/2010
OPTOKON Co., Ltd. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of  improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON  Co., Ltd., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
3
ROF-45-80/60 500 45  2111  800  600  590  2290  840  640  123
ROF-48-80/60 500 48  2245  800  600  590  2430  840  640  131
ROF-15-80/80 300 15  778  800  800  790  960  840  840  70
ROF-18-80/80 300 18  911  800  800  790  1090  840  840  78
ROF-21-80/80 300 21  1045  800  800  790  1230  840  840  86
ROF-24-80/80 300 24  1178  800  800  790  1360  840  840  90
ROF-27-80/80 300 27  1311  800  800  790  1500  840  840  95
ROF-33-80/80 300 33  1578  800  800  790  1760  840  840  108
ROF-36-80/80 400 36  1711  800  800  790  1890  840  840  117
ROF-42-80/80 500 42  1978  800  800  790  2160  840  840  129
ROF-45-80/80 500 45  2111  800  800  790  2290  840  840  136
ROF-48-80/80 500 48  2245  800  800  790  2430  840  840  142
ROF-15-80/100 300 15  778  800  1000  990  960  840  1040  84
ROF-18-80/100 300 18  911  800  1000  990  1090  840  1040  90
ROF-21-80/100 300 21  1045  800  1000  990  1230  840  1040  96
ROF-24-80/100 300 24  1178  800  1000  990  1360  840  1040  102
ROF-27-80/100 300 27  1311  800  1000  990  1500  840  1040  119
ROF-33-80/100 300 33  1578  800  1000  990  1760  840  1040  136
ROF-36-80/100 400 36  1711  800  1000  990  1890  840  1040  144
ROF-42-80/100 500 42  1978  800  1000  990  2160  840  1040  152
ROF-45-80/100 500 45  2111  800  1000  990  2290  840  1040  160
ROF-48-80/100 500 48  2245  800  1000  990  2430  840  1040  168
ROF-42-80/120 1000 42  1978  600  1200  1190  2160  640  1240  170
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON Co., Ltd. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
CMS_06-06_EN